Code Description
VMTRDS03DC 0 - 3V DC
VMTRDS05DC 0 - 5V DC
VMTRDS10DC 0 - 10V DC
VMTRDS15 0 - 15V DC, Square Moving Coil
VMTRSS250DC 0 - 250V DC
Code Description
VMTRTS0-3DC 0 - 1.5/0 - 3V DC
VMTRDSDC 0 - 3/0 - 30V DC, Square
VMTRDS15DC 0 - 5/0 - 15V DC, Square
Code Description
VMTRTS30DC 0 - 1.5/0 - 3/0 - 30V DC
VMTRTS30DCT 0 - 3/0 - 15/0 - 30V DC,
Portable Bench Type,
Inclined Meter Face
JVLTMTR 0 - 3/0 - 15/0 - 300V DC, Square
VMTRT03DCA 0 - 3/0 - 15/0 - 300V DC, Square
VMTRDS300V 0 - 3/0 - 30/0 - 300V DC, Square
Voltmeters
Measures electric voltages or potential volts
• Applicable to measure either direct or alternating electric current
PLEASE CONTACT YOUR ACCOUNT MANAGER
TODAY TO PLACE YOUR ORDER IF APPLICABLE,
AVAILABLE
ON REQUEST
ISSUED BY TGA
ARTG
NUMBER
Unit: Each
SINGLE RANGE
DUAL RANGE
TRIPLE RANGE
Code: VMTRDS03DC
Code: VMTRDSDC
Code: VMTRDS300V